
SL. Course LOGIN ID Name Roll Block Particular Amount
1 BA(HONS) 1292011100370 ADITYA NASKAR 492 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
2 BA(HONS) 1292011100450 AKASH MONDAL 507 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
3 BA(HONS) 1292011400367 ANIKET KUMAR DUTTA 487 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
4 BA(HONS) 1292021400277 ANKITA DAS 390 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
5 BA(HONS) 1292021400204 ANNESHA RAO 449 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
6 BA(HONS) 1292021400364 ANWESHA DAS 375 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
7 BA(HONS) 1292021400291 APARNITA PRADHAN 251 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
8 BA(HONS) 1292021400283 ARPITA MONDAL 254 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
9 BA(HONS) 1292011100266 AYAN SARKAR 398 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00

10 BA(HONS) 1292021400289 BAISAKSHI PAUL 426 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
11 BA(HONS) 1292021100209 BARSHA VELLO 20200511 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
12 BA(HONS) 1292021400308 BISHAKA DAS 354 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
13 BA(HONS) 1292021400292 CHUMKI BISWAS 20200459 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
14 BA(HONS) 1292011400298 DAIBATA BHATTACHARYYA 20200306 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
15 BA(HONS) 1292011400208 DEBDAS SARDAR 20200221 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
16 BA(HONS) 1292021400428 DEBLINA BHATTACHARYYA 336 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
17 BA(HONS) 1292011100314 DEEP DAS 20200468 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
18 BA(HONS) 1292011400201 DHRUBA JYOTI CHAKRABORTY 446 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
19 BA(HONS) 1292021450206 DIYA SINGHA ROY 20200450 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
20 BA(HONS) 1292021400210 ENAKSHI CHOUDHURY 20200600 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
21 BA(HONS) 1292011400420 GOUTAM MONDAL 255 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
22 BA(HONS) 1292021400307 GRANTHI CHAKRABORTY 20200548 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
23 BA(HONS) 1292022400275 JAHEMA KHATUN 381 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
24 BA(HONS) 1292021100421 JOYANTI SHOW 279 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
25 BA(HONS) 1292021400287 JYOTI DAS 20200272 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
26 BA(HONS) 1292021400270 KEYA KUNDU 574 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
27 BA(HONS) 1292021400282 KEYA SAMANTA 262 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
28 BA(HONS) 1292011400430 KOUSTAV KANJILAL 20200006 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
29 BA(HONS) 1292021400368 KOYEL ROUTH 490 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
30 BA(HONS) 1292021400310 MANISHA KARMAKAR 20200596 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
31 BA(HONS) 1292012600425 MD AADIL KHAN 20200555 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
32 BA(HONS) 1292021400207 MINA SEN 20200351 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
33 BA(HONS) 1292021400296 MONA SHARMA 267 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
34 BA(HONS) 1292021400279 MOU RAJBANSHI 396 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
35 BA(HONS) 1292021600423 MOUBANI RUDRA 1.92115E+11 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
36 BA(HONS) 1292021400281 NANDITA MONDAL 273 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
37 BA(HONS) 1292021400202 NEHA ROY 447 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
38 BA(HONS) 1292021400278 NISHITA GHOSH 393 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
39 BA(HONS) 1292021400317 PALLABI SARKAR 332 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
40 BA(HONS) 1292021400284 PAYEL PRAMANIK 256 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
41 BA(HONS) 1292021400449 PIYALI SAHA 499 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
42 BA(HONS) 1292021400304 PRERANA KUMARI SHAW 20200550 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
43 BA(HONS) 1292021400294 PRIYA DUTTA 263 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
44 BA(HONS) 1292021400301 PRIYA MAJUMDER 20200173 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
45 BA(HONS) 1292021400274 PRIYANKA SIL 383 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
46 BA(HONS) 1292011400280 RAHUL GHOSH 269 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
47 BA(HONS) 1292011400316 RAHUL TEWARI 343 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
48 BA(HONS) 1292021600200 RIMISA DEBNATH 466 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
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49 BA(HONS) 1292021100265 RIMPA BISWAS 385 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
50 BA(HONS) 1292021400365 RISHITA DAS 493 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
51 BA(HONS) 1292011400302 RITAPRAVA BASU 20200590 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
52 BA(HONS) 1292021400269 RITIKA LAHIRI 384 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
53 BA(HONS) 1292011400303 ROHAN BANERJEE 20200200 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
54 BA(HONS) 1292021400286 SAGARIKA ROY 253 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
55 BA(HONS) 1292022400295 SAHINA KHATUN 20200380 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
56 BA(HONS) 1292011100305 SAMPAD PANJA 20200398 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
57 BA(HONS) 1292021400273 SHOVA PANDIT 388 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
58 BA(HONS) 1292021400313 SHREYA CHAKRABORTY 20200278 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
59 BA(HONS) 1292021400271 SHREYA DAS 386 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
60 BA(HONS) 1292021400288 SNEHA DUTTA 260 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
61 BA(HONS) 1292021400309 SNEHA MUKHERJEE 346 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
62 BA(HONS) 1292011400312 SOHAM GHOSH 20200274 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
63 BA(HONS) 1292022400366 SOHANA PARVIN 494 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
64 BA(HONS) 1292021400299 SOHINI CHOWDHURY 20200333 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
65 BA(HONS) 1292021400205 SONIYA SHEIKH 20200394 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
66 BA(HONS) 1292011100424 SONU KUMAR PASWAN 338 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
67 BA(HONS) 1292011100311 SOUMYADIP ROY 356 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
68 BA(HONS) 1292011400429 SOUVICK MONDAL 20200334 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
69 BA(HONS) 1292011400267 SOUVIK RAKSHIT 395 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
70 BA(HONS) 1292021400276 SREOSREE DAS 394 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
71 BA(HONS) 1292021400268 SREYASY DAS 387 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
72 BA(HONS) 1292011400427 SRIJAN SANTRA 20200172 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
73 BA(HONS) 1292011400297 SUBHANKAR DAN 20200323 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
74 BA(HONS) 1292011400426 SUBHANSHU GUPTA 20200582 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
75 BA(HONS) 1292011400371 SUBIR ADHIKARY 489 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
76 BA(HONS) 1292011400293 SUDIP BASAK 277 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
77 BA(HONS) 1292021400264 SUPARNA DAS 389 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
78 BA(HONS) 1292021400369 SUSMITA DAS 491 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
79 BA(HONS) 1292021400285 SUSMITA MUKHERJEE 271 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
80 BA(HONS) 1292021400272 SUTAPA LODH 392 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
81 BA(HONS) 1292021400306 SWARALIPI DAS 20200299 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
82 BA(HONS) 1292021400315 SWATILEKHA CHAKRABORTY 20200283 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
83 BA(HONS) 1292011400290 TANMOY SAHA 257 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
84 BA(HONS) 1292021400422 TANUSREE BHATTACHARJEE 268 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
85 BA(HONS) 1292021400203 TIYASHA CHOWDHURY 448 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
86 BA(HONS) 1292021400300 TRISHA PAUL 20200271 1 BAH-W/L 3505.00
87 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292012400101 ABDUL ARMAN HOSSEIN 967 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
88 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400180 ABHEEK DAS 1029 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
89 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400057 ABHIJEET BHATTACHARJEE 929 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
90 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011100043 ABHIJIT BISWAS 970 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
91 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400116 ABHIJIT DUTTA 871 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
92 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400074 ABHIJIT SAHA 1035 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
93 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400414 ABHINABA BANERJEE 985 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
94 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400025 ABHISEK SARKAR 1108 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
95 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400115 ABHISMITA DEY 1048 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
96 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400090 ABIR KUNDU 954 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
97 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400006 ADITYA DUBEY 1027 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
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98 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400121 ADITYA GHOSH 891 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
99 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400094 AGRASAR GHOSH 952 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00

100 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292012400078 AHAD ALI SARDAR 870 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
101 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400130 AKASH BAKSHI 886 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
102 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400022 AKASH MAITY 932 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
103 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400061 AKSHAY DUBEY 1025 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
104 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011100111 ALOKESH ROY 867 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
105 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400010 AMIT DAS 1075 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
106 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400109 ANANYA BHANDARI 1024 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
107 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400146 ANISH BHATTACHARJEE 1094 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
108 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400133 ANIT MUKHERJEE 980 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
109 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400406 ANJALI MONDAL 853 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
110 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400055 ANTARA HALDER 1032 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
111 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400167 ANTARA SADHUKHAN 881 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
112 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400087 ANUSREE BANERJEE 941 4 BAG-HMDG 3320.00
113 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400100 APURBA MUKHERJEE 1112 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
114 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400095 ARGHA DAS 938 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
115 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400125 ARIJIT GHOSH 1010 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
116 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400032 ARIJIT ROY CHOWDHURY 925 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
117 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400060 ARIN PAUL 1067 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
118 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400073 ARNAB BOSE 1030 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
119 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400002 BARSHA GHOSH 1068 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
120 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400103 BEAUTY CHOWDHURY 1013 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
121 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400127 BIDIPTA DAS 852 4 BAG-HMDG 3320.00
122 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400412 BIKASH SINGH 1015 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
123 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292022400076 BILKISH KHATUN 1034 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
124 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400136 BINA GANGULY 1073 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
125 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400194 BISHAL PAL 982 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
126 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400021 DEBASISH POREY 956 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
127 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011100158 DEBOBRATO DAS 1007 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
128 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400071 DIGANTA BISWAS 909 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
129 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400040 DIPAK JANA 911 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
130 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400168 DIPANITA ROY 880 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
131 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021100157 DIPANNITA HALDER 959 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
132 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400020 DISHA BOSE 1081 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
133 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400411 DISHA DAS 1105 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
134 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400036 ESHA MAITY 917 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
135 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292022400155 FARHAD PARWEEN 1082 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
136 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400097 INDRAJIT GOWALA 1111 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
137 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292012400068 JASIM UDDIN FAKIR 875 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
138 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011100163 JAYANTA BISWAS 935 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
139 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400191 JAYARNITA MUKHERJEE 974 4 BAG-HMDG 3320.00
140 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400162 JAYATI KARMAKAR 1020 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
141 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400092 JHILIK GHOSH 913 4 BAG-HMDG 3320.00
142 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400196 JHUMPA KUNDU 1079 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
143 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400011 JOY DAS 1099 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
144 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400007 JOY SAHA 10764 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
145 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021100187 JYOTI DAS 1078 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
146 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400009 KAJAL SARKAR 992 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
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147 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400410 KAJOL PAL 996 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
148 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400137 KAKOLI SOM 1006 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
149 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400117 KAUSHIK SAHA 899 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
150 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400113 KHUSHI BARIK 1071 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
151 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400185 KHUSHI SHAW 1043 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
152 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400132 KOUSAR ACHARYA 1051 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
153 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400184 KOUSHIK DAS 1012 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
154 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400019 KUSUM SINGH 1086 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
155 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400363 MADHUMITA DAS 1104 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
156 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400046 MADHUMITA JASOARA 958 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
157 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400172 MAMPI DAS 964 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
158 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400165 MANISHA DAS 1017 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
159 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292012400107 MD ASHLAM ALI 877 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
160 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021100014 MITA MONDAL 927 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
161 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292022400198 MOKIMA KHATUN 1106 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
162 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400178 MRINMOY GHOSH 907 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
163 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292022400182 NARGIS KHATUN 1072 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
164 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292022400171 NEHYA PARWEZ 1023 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
165 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292022400166 NIKY PARWEZ 1022 4 BAG-HMDG 3320.00
166 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400037 NIRMAL KUMAR SHOW 1018 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
167 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400148 NISHA MAITY 994 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
168 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292012500063 OLI MOHAMMAD 879 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
169 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292012500080 PARVEJ WAKIL 862 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
170 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400004 PAYAL BISWAS 1088 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
171 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400144 PAYEL DEBNATH 1042 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
172 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400114 PAYEL GHOSH 968 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
173 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400093 PAYEL PAUL 890 4 BAG-HMDG 3320.00
174 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400110 PRADIP GHOSH 1016 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
175 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011100177 PRANTI ROY 893 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
176 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400075 PRERANA PRODHAN 990 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
177 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400405 PRITAM ADHIKARY 1070 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
178 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400045 PRITAM BOSE 1087 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
179 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400088 PRITI BISWAS 1069 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
180 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021100053 PRITI DAS 1092 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
181 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400015 PRITY BAG 1049 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
182 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400173 PRIYA DASGUPTA 1003 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
183 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400129 PRIYA KUMARI SINGH 998 4 BAG-HMDG 3320.00
184 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021200150 PRIYANKA ORAON 981 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
185 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400189 PRIYANKA PAUL 946 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
186 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400118 PRODIPTO SEN 953 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
187 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400447 PROSANTA GANGULI 1084 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
188 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400164 PUJA DAS 876 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
189 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400001 PUJA DEY 882 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
190 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400044 PURNIMA DAKUYA 1009 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
191 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400124 RAHIT CHAKRABORTY 914 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
192 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400041 RAHIT PAUL 1093 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
193 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400062 RAHUL BISWAS 940 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
194 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400033 RAHUL GHOSH 900 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
195 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400035 RAHUL PANDEY 915 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
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196 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400179 RAHUL SARKAR 971 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
197 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400066 RAJ ADHIKARY 904 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
198 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400042 RAJASREE SARKAR 919 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
199 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400161 RAJDEEP PODDAR 945 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
200 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400140 RAKESH MAHATO 943 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
201 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400126 RAKHI DAS 851 4 BAG-HMDG 3320.00
202 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400186 RANI SAHOO 1014 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
203 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400195 RATNA MONDAL 1090 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
204 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292022400084 RESMA KHATUN 973 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
205 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400008 RINKI GHOSH 1083 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
206 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400403 RINKY SHAW 1074 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
207 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400188 RITWIKA CHAKRABORTY 1044 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
208 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400413 RIYA DASGUPTA 1004 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
209 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400138 ROHIT KARMAKAR 858 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
210 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292022400142 ROSNI KHATUN 979 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
211 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292022400096 RUBINA KHATOON 957 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
212 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400034 RUPAM BISWAS 1107 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
213 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011100151 RUPANKAR DAS 963 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
214 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400404 RUPASI MAJHI 916 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
215 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400039 RUPAYAN BISWAS 939 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
216 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292022400079 SABANA KHATUN 866 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
217 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011100099 SADHAN DAS 1097 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
218 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292022400152 SAHINA PARVIN 1037 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
219 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292022400077 SAHINTA KHATUN 931 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
220 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292012400131 SAMIM ALI MOLLA 920 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
221 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400197 SAMRAT CHANDA 926 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
222 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400139 SANDEEP DAS 860 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
223 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292022400047 SANIA HAQUE 878 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
224 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400091 SANJEETA MAJUMDER 1019 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
225 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400183 SANJOY HALDAR 905 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
226 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400190 SANJOY KAR 1005 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
227 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011100176 SANTANU BARMAN 978 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
228 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400017 SARBAJIT PRASAD 924 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
229 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400120 SARMISTHA GHOSH 892 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
230 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400154 SARMISTHA KARMAKAR 888 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
231 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400408 SAYAN DUTTA 883 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
232 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400401 SAYANDEEP ROY 1002 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
233 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292012500106 SHAHIL MOLLA 889 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
234 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400086 SHAINY SAHA 942 4 BAG-HMDG 3320.00
235 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400024 SHAMPA PAUL 923 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
236 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400098 SHARMISTHA MONDAL 960 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
237 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400415 SHILPI DAWN 1077 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
238 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400153 SHRETA MONDAL 988 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
239 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400031 SHREYOSI MUKHERJEE 975 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
240 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400070 SHUBHRANIL DUTTA 864 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
241 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400143 SHUVAM KUNDU 854 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
242 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011100145 SHUVODEEP DAS 993 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
243 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400122 SIMI SINGH 902 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
244 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292012400082 SK IMRAN ALI 874 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
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245 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292012400067 SK MASUD ALI 856 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
246 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292012400069 SK ROHIT 863 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
247 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292012400104 SK SADIK ALI 861 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
248 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292012400081 SK ZAHIR ALI 869 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
249 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400018 SOM CHAKRABORTY 1052 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
250 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021100026 SONA BISWAS 922 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
251 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400028 SONALI DEY 1045 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
252 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292022400135 SONALI KHATUN 1039 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
253 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400085 SOUMITA SARKAR 885 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
254 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400402 SOUMYAJIT PAUL 1109 4 BAG-HMDG 3320.00
255 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400050 SOURAV DAS 976 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
256 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400005 SOURAV MONDAL 910 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
257 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400141 SREEJITA SEN 965 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
258 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021100192 SREYA DAS 865 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
259 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400123 SRIJANI CHATTERJEE 906 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
260 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400051 SRIJIT CHOWDHURY 948 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
261 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021600089 SRUTI SHAW 895 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
262 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400147 SUBHAJIT DEY 989 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
263 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400128 SUBHAJIT SANBIGHNA 20200462 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
264 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400170 SUBHANKAR PAUL 1031 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
265 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011100003 SUBHASIS MONDAL 1089 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
266 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400038 SUBHASISH DUTTA 983 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
267 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011410134 SUBHASISH SASMAL 947 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
268 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011600160 SUBHOJIT DAS 934 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
269 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400175 SUBHOJIT KARAR 1011 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
270 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400400 SUBRATA KARAR 1036 4 BAG-HMDG 3320.00
271 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400029 SUDIP DAS 901 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
272 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400105 SUDIP SHIL 896 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
273 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011100409 SUJOY PRAMANIK 1096 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
274 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021100407 SUKLA KIRTANIA 855 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
275 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400059 SUMAN BERA 977 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
276 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400023 SUMAN KUMAR GHOSH 950 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
277 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400159 SUMIT PAUL 918 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
278 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400049 SUPARNA CHAKRABORTY 1047 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
279 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400048 SUPARNA KUNDU 1028 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
280 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400058 SUPRIYO SAHA 928 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
281 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400030 SUSHANTA GHOSH 966 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
282 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400108 SUSMITA BHANDARI 995 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
283 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400027 SUSMITA DAS 921 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
284 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400012 SUVAM DAS 1101 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
285 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011100056 SUVANKAR DAS 1000 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
286 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011100193 SWADHIN KAYAL 1021 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
287 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400052 SWARUP DAS 936 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
288 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400016 SWEETY CHAKROBORTY 972 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
289 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292022500156 TANIA SULTANA 1041 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
290 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400149 TANIYA BARMAN 887 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
291 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400174 TANMOY DAS 969 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
292 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011100112 TAPENDU MONDAL 868 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
293 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292022400072 TASMIRA KHATUN 930 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00



SL. Course LOGIN ID Name Roll Block Particular Amount
5TH SEMESTER (SESSION: 2020-2023) STUDENTS LIST (PAYMENT LOGIN LINK:https://pcmmerp.in/campusXpert/)

294 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400064 TINA KARMAKAR 898 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
295 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021100065 TISHA MONDAL 873 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
296 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400054 TITLI MAJUMDER 1026 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
297 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400169 TIYASA CHATTERJEE 872 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
298 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400181 TUSHAR DAS 987 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
299 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400013 UJJAL MONDAL 1100 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
300 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292021400119 URMILA GHOSH 1053 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
301 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292011400102 UTTAM SAHA 999 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
302 BA(PROG/GENL) 1292012400083 YUSUB ALI 903 3 BAG-W/L 3020.00
303 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400347 ABHOY CHAKRABORTY 155 5 BCOMH 3505.00
304 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400339 ANINDYA SARDAR 195 5 BCOMH 3505.00
305 BCOM(HONS) 1292021400326 ARPITA MONDAL 177 5 BCOMH 3505.00
306 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400357 AVISHIKTO BANERJEE 189 5 BCOMH 3505.00
307 BCOM(HONS) 1292011100330 BIKRAM ROY 182 5 BCOMH 3505.00
308 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400434 BIPLAB DAS 186 5 BCOMH 3505.00
309 BCOM(HONS) 1292021400356 CIZA BANERJEE 152 5 BCOMH 3505.00
310 BCOM(HONS) 1292011100340 DEB LODH 181 5 BCOMH 3505.00
311 BCOM(HONS) 1292021400350 IRSHA GHOSH 190 5 BCOMH 3505.00
312 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400336 JAYDEEP BANERJEE 171 5 BCOMH 3505.00
313 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400355 KOUSHIK DAS 192 5 BCOMH 3505.00
314 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400325 MAINAK NANDI 180 5 BCOMH 3505.00
315 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400329 MIMO SINGH 179 5 BCOMH 3505.00
316 BCOM(HONS) 1292021400343 NISHA SHAW 154 5 BCOMH 3505.00
317 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400334 PRAMIT SAHA 193 5 BCOMH 3505.00
318 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400323 PRANAB SEN 156 5 BCOMH 3505.00
319 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400344 PRINCE SINGH 196 5 BCOMH 3505.00
320 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400435 PROSENJIT SEN 151 5 BCOMH 3505.00
321 BCOM(HONS) 1292021400342 PURNIMA GHOSH 202 5 BCOMH 3505.00
322 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400349 PUSPENDU DAS 199 5 BCOMH 3505.00
323 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400353 RAHUL DAS 185 5 BCOMH 3505.00
324 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400328 RAJ DEY 183 5 BCOMH 3505.00
325 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400345 RAJU DUTTA 188 5 BCOMH 3505.00
326 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400327 RITAM BERA 166 5 BCOMH 3505.00
327 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400448 ROHIT MAHATO 20200559 5 BCOMH 3505.00
328 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400348 RUPAYAN BHATTACHARYA 170 5 BCOMH 3505.00
329 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400333 SAGAR DAS 203 5 BCOMH 3505.00
330 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400324 SAHEB BISWAS 165 5 BCOMH 3505.00
331 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400362 SANDIP BISWAS 158 5 BCOMH 3505.00
332 BCOM(HONS) 1292011400331 SANTANU DEBNATH 169 5 BCOMH 3505.00
333 BCOM(HONS) 1292021400338 SAPTAPARNA DUTTA 194 5 BCOMH 3505.00
334 BCOM(HONS) 1292022400337 SHANIA KHATOON 198 5 BCOMH 3505.00
335 BCOM(HONS) 1292012400341 SK SHAHADAT 163 5 BCOMH 3505.00
336 BCOM(HONS) 1292021400354 SNEHA BISWAS 167 5 BCOMH 3505.00
337 BCOM(HONS) 1292021400352 SRITAMA KOLEY 172 5 BCOMH 3505.00
338 BCOM(HONS) 1292021400335 SUCHISMITA OJHA 187 5 BCOMH 3505.00
339 BCOM(HONS) 1292021400332 SUKANYA DUTTA 176 5 BCOMH 3505.00
340 BCOM(HONS) 1292021400351 SUMANA BAIRAGI 184 5 BCOMH 3505.00
341 BCOM(HONS) 1292021400346 TANUSHREE DAS 159 5 BCOMH 3505.00
342 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292021400442 ABANTIKA MUKHERJEE 10 6 BCOMG 3020.00
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343 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400376 ABHISEKH GIRI 19 6 BCOMG 3020.00
344 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400397 AKASH KUMAR SINGH 34 6 BCOMG 3020.00
345 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400374 AKSHAY DAS 13 6 BCOMG 3020.00
346 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011100379 ANIRBAN DAS 12 6 BCOMG 3020.00
347 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400384 ARGHA PAUL 3 6 BCOMG 3020.00
348 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400375 ARGHA SEN 18 6 BCOMG 3020.00
349 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400391 AVIRUP DEB SINGHA 31 6 BCOMG 3020.00
350 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011100378 AYAN BALA 9 6 BCOMG 3020.00
351 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400392 CHITRA BHUIYA 14 6 BCOMG 3020.00
352 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400395 DEBJYOTI GOSWAMI 29 6 BCOMG 3020.00
353 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400394 DEEP KAR 32 6 BCOMG 3020.00
354 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292021400373 KAJAL DAS 35 6 BCOMG 3020.00
355 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400381 KAUSTABH ROY 25 6 BCOMG 3020.00
356 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400372 KUNTAL DEB 38 6 BCOMG 3020.00
357 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400385 NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH 45 6 BCOMG 3020.00
358 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400386 NIRVAY KUMAR SINGH 46 6 BCOMG 3020.00
359 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400382 PALLAB NANDI 39 6 BCOMG 3020.00
360 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400441 PANKAJ KUMAR RAM 21 6 BCOMG 3020.00
361 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400383 PAWAN VISHWAKARMA 24 6 BCOMG 3020.00
362 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400380 RAHIT SEN 2 6 BCOMG 3020.00
363 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400377 REPON SAHA 4 6 BCOMG 3020.00
364 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292021450446 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH 15 6 BCOMG 3020.00
365 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011100445 SANJAY SARKAR 20 6 BCOMG 3020.00
366 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400440 SAYAK MONDAL 27 6 BCOMG 3020.00
367 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400398 SOUKAT MUKHERJEE 36 6 BCOMG 3020.00
368 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400390 SOUMIK CHAKRABARTTY 8 6 BCOMG 3020.00
369 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400399 SUBHANKAR DUTTA 23 6 BCOMG 3020.00
370 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400389 SUBHOJIT AICH 28 6 BCOMG 3020.00
371 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400388 SUBRATA SARKAR 43 6 BCOMG 3020.00
372 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400444 SUDIPTA SARKAR 5 6 BCOMG 3020.00
373 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400387 SUJAY SAHA 7 6 BCOMG 3020.00
374 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400396 SUKHEN DAS 26 6 BCOMG 3020.00
375 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292021400443 SUSMITA KUMARI SHAW 11 6 BCOMG 3020.00
376 BCOM(PROG/GENL) 1292011400393 SWAPAN GHORAI 33 6 BCOMG 3020.00
377 BSC(HONS) 1292011400321 AMAN SINGH 743 11 CMSA 4435.00
378 BSC(HONS) 1292011400199 AMRITO KUMAR DEY 698 7 MTMA-W/L 3505.00
379 BSC(HONS) 1292021400253 ANAMIKA DAS 20200458 9 GEOA 4435.00
380 BSC(HONS) 1292011400238 ANANDARUP SARKAR 20200146 9 GEOA 4435.00
381 BSC(HONS) 1292011400239 ANIKET ADAK 20200290 9 GEOA 4435.00
382 BSC(HONS) 1292011400247 ANKAN KOLEY 20200015 9 GEOA 4435.00
383 BSC(HONS) 1292021400246 ANKITA BOSE 20200259 9 GEOA 4435.00
384 BSC(HONS) 1292021400263 ANUSKA PAL 20200267 9 GEOA 4435.00
385 BSC(HONS) 1292021400232 ARCHITA SASMAL 636 10 FNTA 4435.00
386 BSC(HONS) 1292011400252 ARKAJEET CHAKRABORTY 20200216 9 GEOA 4435.00
387 BSC(HONS) 1292021400223 ARPITA DAS 658 10 FNTA 4435.00
388 BSC(HONS) 1292011100240 ARUP DAS 20200133 9 GEOA 4435.00
389 BSC(HONS) 1292021400249 BIPASHA BISWAS 20200447 9 GEOA 4435.00
390 BSC(HONS) 1292011400236 BISHAL CHAKRABORTY 20200199 9 GEOA 4435.00
391 BSC(HONS) 1292021400229 CHANDRIMA TALUKDAR 94 10 FNTA 4435.00
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392 BSC(HONS) 1292011400260 DEB DAS 20200208 9 GEOA 4435.00
393 BSC(HONS) 1292021400257 DEBARCHANA MONDAL 20200564 9 GEOA 4435.00
394 BSC(HONS) 1292011400320 DIPANKAR ROY 738 11 CMSA 4435.00
395 BSC(HONS) 1292021100262 DISHA ROY 20200054 9 GEOA 4435.00
396 BSC(HONS) 1292022500250 HENA PARVEEN 20200235 9 GEOA 4435.00
397 BSC(HONS) 1292021400222 HRISHIKA NANDY 662 10 FNTA 4435.00
398 BSC(HONS) 1292021400231 JOYITA JANA 661 10 FNTA 4435.00
399 BSC(HONS) 1292021400214 KEYA SARKAR 664 10 FNTA 4435.00
400 BSC(HONS) 1292011400431 KINKOR KONER 740 11 CMSA 4435.00
401 BSC(HONS) 1292021400228 KOYENA DAS 20200013 10 FNTA 4435.00
402 BSC(HONS) 1292021400237 LAKSHMI MALIK 20200181 9 GEOA 4435.00
403 BSC(HONS) 1292011100230 LOKNATH MALIK 655 10 FNTA 4435.00
404 BSC(HONS) 1292021400211 MANDIRA CHATTERJEE 666 10 FNTA 4435.00
405 BSC(HONS) 1292022400244 MASUMA KHATUN 20200038 9 GEOA 4435.00
406 BSC(HONS) 1292021400227 MISTI BOSE 673 10 FNTA 4435.00
407 BSC(HONS) 1292022400224 NAMIRA MAHMOOD 670 10 FNTA 4435.00
408 BSC(HONS) 1292021400256 NILISA DAN 20200339 9 GEOA 4435.00
409 BSC(HONS) 1292021400255 PRIYA ADHIKARI 20200056 9 GEOA 4435.00
410 BSC(HONS) 1292021400258 ROOPAKA DUTTA 20200117 9 GEOA 4435.00
411 BSC(HONS) 1292021400245 RUKSHA GOSWAMI 20200205 9 GEOA 4435.00
412 BSC(HONS) 1292011400234 SABARNA JANA 643 10 FNTA 4435.00
413 BSC(HONS) 1292011400220 SAIKAT KUMAR DEY 668 10 FNTA 4435.00
414 BSC(HONS) 1292021400417 SAMIPA SAHA 651 10 FNTA 4435.00
415 BSC(HONS) 1292011400243 SANDIP DASGUPTA 20200345 9 GEOA 4435.00
416 BSC(HONS) 1292021400226 SANJANA SHOW 672 10 FNTA 4435.00
417 BSC(HONS) 1292011400219 SANTANU MONDAL 665 10 FNTA 4435.00
418 BSC(HONS) 1292011400248 SAUGATA RAY CHOWDHURY 20200005 9 GEOA 4435.00
419 BSC(HONS) 1292011400221 SAUJANYA GHOSH 663 10 FNTA 4435.00
420 BSC(HONS) 1292011100261 SAYAN BARMAN 169 9 GEOA 4435.00
421 BSC(HONS) 1292011400216 SAYAN SETH 649 10 FNTA 4435.00
422 BSC(HONS) 1292021400233 SHREYA KHANRA 667 10 FNTA 4435.00
423 BSC(HONS) 1292011400318 SHUBHASHIS BISWAS 742 11 CMSA 4435.00
424 BSC(HONS) 1292011400251 SIBAJI GOUTAM 20200166 9 GEOA 4435.00
425 BSC(HONS) 1292011400433 SOUMABRATA DUTTA 741 11 CMSA 4435.00
426 BSC(HONS) 1292011400416 SOUPTIK SINGHA 633 10 FNTA 4435.00
427 BSC(HONS) 1292011400419 SOUVIK MAHATTAM 652 10 FNTA 4435.00
428 BSC(HONS) 1292021400225 SREYA SEN 669 10 FNTA 4435.00
429 BSC(HONS) 1292021600212 SRIJONI DAS 2113211355 10 FNTA 4435.00
430 BSC(HONS) 1292021400259 SRUTHI KARMAKAR 20200531 9 GEOA 4435.00
431 BSC(HONS) 1292011400235 SUBHANKAR PAL 20200325 9 GEOA 4435.00
432 BSC(HONS) 1292021400215 SUCHANA DANDA 659 10 FNTA 4435.00
433 BSC(HONS) 1292011400322 SUDIP SANTRA 747 11 CMSA 4435.00
434 BSC(HONS) 1292011400432 SUMAN KUMAR KUNDU 744 11 CMSA 4435.00
435 BSC(HONS) 1292021600254 SUPRIYA PAUL 20200055 9 GEOA 4435.00
436 BSC(HONS) 1292021600418 SURAVI DEBNATH 637 10 FNTA 4435.00
437 BSC(HONS) 1292011400319 SUSHOVAN PAN 739 11 CMSA 4435.00
438 BSC(HONS) 1292021400217 SWAGATIKA SEN 653 10 FNTA 4435.00
439 BSC(HONS) 1292011400218 SWAPNENDU DEY 634 10 FNTA 4435.00
440 BSC(HONS) 1292011100241 TIRTHANKAR MANDAL 20200305 9 GEOA 4435.00
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441 BSC(HONS) 1292011400242 UDIT BHOWMICK 20200134 9 GEOA 4435.00
442 BSC(HONS) 1292011400213 USNISH DAS 644 10 FNTA 4435.00
443 BSC(PROG/GENL) 1292011100436 ARKA BARMAN 1056 12 GEOG 3320.00

444 BSC(PROG/GENL) 1292021400437 ARPITA BANERJEE 1058 14
FNTG-CEMG-

CMSG
4220.00

445 BSC(PROG/GENL) 1292011400360 DEBJIT PAUL 1066 13 PHSG-CMSG 3920.00
446 BSC(PROG/GENL) 1292021400358 KRIPA SAHOO 1055 12 GEOG 3320.00

447 BSC(PROG/GENL) 1292021400361 PRIYA NAG 1054 14
FNTG-CEMG-

CMSG
4220.00

448 BSC(PROG/GENL) 1292011100438 SAIKAT TAPADAR 1057 12 GEOG 3320.00

449 BSC(PROG/GENL) 1292011600439 SUBHADIP GHOSH 1065 13 PHSG-CMSG 3920.00

450 BSC(PROG/GENL) 1292011400359 SUVRADIP PAL 1063 12 GEOG 3320.00



1 1.29E+12 SUVANKAR DAS 1000 ########
2 1.29E+12 SAYANDEEP ROY1002 ########
3 1.29E+12 PRIYA DASGUPTA1003 ########
4 1.29E+12 RIYA DASGUPTA 1004 ########
5 1.29E+12 SANJOY KAR 1005 ########
6 1.29E+12 KAKOLI SOM 1006 ########
7 1.29E+12 DEBOBRATO DAS1007 ########
8 1.29E+12 PURNIMA DAKUYA1009 ########
9 1.29E+12 ARIJIT GHOSH 1010 ########

10 1.29E+12 SUBHOJIT KARAR1011 ########
11 1.29E+12 KOUSHIK DAS 1012 ########
12 1.29E+12 BEAUTY CHOWDHURY1013 ########
13 1.29E+12 RANI SAHOO 1014 ########
14 1.29E+12 BIKASH SINGH 1015 ########
15 1.29E+12 PRADIP GHOSH 1016 ########
16 1.29E+12 MANISHA DAS 1017 ########
17 1.29E+12 NIRMAL KUMAR SHOW1018 ########
18 1.29E+12 SANJEETA MAJUMDER1019 ########
19 1.29E+12 JAYATI KARMAKAR1020 ########
20 1.29E+12 SWADHIN KAYAL1021 ########
21 1.29E+12 NEHYA PARWEZ 1023 ########
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23 1.29E+12 AKSHAY DUBEY 1025 ########
24 1.29E+12 TITLI MAJUMDER1026 ########
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28 1.29E+12 ARNAB BOSE 1030 ########
29 1.29E+12 SUBHANKAR PAUL1031 ########
30 1.29E+12 ANTARA HALDER1032 ########
31 1.29E+12 BILKISH KHATUN1034 ########
32 1.29E+12 ABHIJIT SAHA 1035 ########
33 1.29E+12 SAHINA PARVIN 1037 ########
34 1.29E+12 SONALI KHATUN1039 ########
35 1.29E+12 TANIA SULTANA 1041 ########
36 1.29E+12 PAYEL DEBNATH 1042 ########
37 1.29E+12 KHUSHI SHAW 1043 ########
38 1.29E+12 RITWIKA CHAKRABORTY1044 ########
39 1.29E+12 SONALI DEY 1045 ########
40 1.29E+12 SUPARNA CHAKRABORTY1047 ########
41 1.29E+12 ABHISMITA DEY 1048 ########
42 1.29E+12 PRITY BAG 1049 ########
43 1.29E+12 KOUSAR ACHARYA1051 ########
44 1.29E+12 SOM CHAKRABORTY1052 ########
45 1.29E+12 URMILA GHOSH 1053 ########
46 1.29E+12 ARIN PAUL 1067 ########
47 1.29E+12 BARSHA GHOSH 1068 ########



48 1.29E+12 PRITI BISWAS 1069 ########
49 1.29E+12 PRITAM ADHIKARY1070 ########
50 1.29E+12 KHUSHI BARIK 1071 ########
51 1.29E+12 NARGIS KHATUN1072 ########
52 1.29E+12 BINA GANGULY 1073 ########
53 1.29E+12 RINKY SHAW 1074 ########
54 1.29E+12 AMIT DAS 1075 ########
55 1.29E+12 JOY SAHA 10764 ########
56 1.29E+12 SHILPI DAWN 1077 ########
57 1.29E+12 JYOTI DAS 1078 ########
58 1.29E+12 JHUMPA KUNDU1079 ########
59 1.29E+12 DISHA BOSE 1081 ########
60 1.29E+12 FARHAD PARWEEN1082 ########
61 1.29E+12 RINKI GHOSH 1083 ########
62 1.29E+12 PROSANTA GANGULI1084 ########
63 1.29E+12 KUSUM SINGH 1086 ########
64 1.29E+12 PRITAM BOSE 1087 ########
65 1.29E+12 PAYAL BISWAS 1088 ########
66 1.29E+12 SUBHASIS MONDAL1089 ########
67 1.29E+12 RATNA MONDAL1090 ########
68 1.29E+12 PRITI DAS 1092 ########
69 1.29E+12 RAHIT PAUL 1093 ########
70 1.29E+12 ANISH BHATTACHARJEE1094 ########
71 1.29E+12 SUJOY PRAMANIK1096 ########
72 1.29E+12 SADHAN DAS 1097 ########
73 1.29E+12 JOY DAS 1099 ########
74 1.29E+12 UJJAL MONDAL 1100 ########
75 1.29E+12 SUVAM DAS 1101 ########
76 1.29E+12 MADHUMITA DAS1104 ########
77 1.29E+12 DISHA DAS 1105 ########
78 1.29E+12 MOKIMA KHATUN1106 ########
79 1.29E+12 RUPAM BISWAS 1107 ########
80 1.29E+12 ABHISEK SARKAR1108 ########
81 1.29E+12 INDRAJIT GOWALA1111 ########
82 1.29E+12 APURBA MUKHERJEE1112 ########
83 1.29E+12 SUBHAJIT SANBIGHNA20200462 ########
84 1.29E+12 ANJALI MONDAL 853 ########
85 1.29E+12 SHUVAM KUNDU 854 ########
86 1.29E+12 SUKLA KIRTANIA 855 ########
87 1.29E+12 SK MASUD ALI 856 ########
88 1.29E+12 ROHIT KARMAKAR858 ########
89 1.29E+12 SANDEEP DAS 860 ########
90 1.29E+12 SK SADIK ALI 861 ########
91 1.29E+12 PARVEJ WAKIL 862 ########
92 1.29E+12 SK ROHIT 863 ########
93 1.29E+12 SHUBHRANIL DUTTA864 ########
94 1.29E+12 SREYA DAS 865 ########



95 1.29E+12 SABANA KHATUN 866 ########
96 1.29E+12 ALOKESH ROY 867 ########
97 1.29E+12 TAPENDU MONDAL868 ########
98 1.29E+12 SK ZAHIR ALI 869 ########
99 1.29E+12 AHAD ALI SARDAR870 ########

100 1.29E+12 ABHIJIT DUTTA 871 ########
101 1.29E+12 TIYASA CHATTERJEE872 ########
102 1.29E+12 TISHA MONDAL 873 ########
103 1.29E+12 SK IMRAN ALI 874 ########
104 1.29E+12 JASIM UDDIN FAKIR875 ########
105 1.29E+12 PUJA DAS 876 ########
106 1.29E+12 MD ASHLAM ALI 877 ########
107 1.29E+12 SANIA HAQUE 878 ########
108 1.29E+12 OLI MOHAMMAD 879 ########
109 1.29E+12 DIPANITA ROY 880 ########
110 1.29E+12 ANTARA SADHUKHAN881 ########
111 1.29E+12 PUJA DEY 882 ########
112 1.29E+12 SAYAN DUTTA 883 ########
113 1.29E+12 SOUMITA SARKAR885 ########
114 1.29E+12 AKASH BAKSHI 886 ########
115 1.29E+12 TANIYA BARMAN 887 ########
116 1.29E+12 SARMISTHA KARMAKAR888 ########
117 1.29E+12 SHAHIL MOLLA 889 ########
118 1.29E+12 ADITYA GHOSH 891 ########
119 1.29E+12 SARMISTHA GHOSH892 ########
120 1.29E+12 PRANTI ROY 893 ########
121 1.29E+12 SRUTI SHAW 895 ########
122 1.29E+12 SUDIP SHIL 896 ########
123 1.29E+12 TINA KARMAKAR 898 ########
124 1.29E+12 KAUSHIK SAHA 899 ########
125 1.29E+12 RAHUL GHOSH 900 ########
126 1.29E+12 SUDIP DAS 901 ########
127 1.29E+12 SIMI SINGH 902 ########
128 1.29E+12 YUSUB ALI 903 ########
129 1.29E+12 RAJ ADHIKARY 904 ########
130 1.29E+12 SANJOY HALDAR 905 ########
131 1.29E+12 SRIJANI CHATTERJEE906 ########
132 1.29E+12 MRINMOY GHOSH907 ########
133 1.29E+12 DIGANTA BISWAS909 ########
134 1.29E+12 SOURAV MONDAL910 ########
135 1.29E+12 DIPAK JANA 911 ########
136 1.29E+12 RAHIT CHAKRABORTY914 ########
137 1.29E+12 RAHUL PANDEY 915 ########
138 1.29E+12 RUPASI MAJHI 916 ########
139 1.29E+12 ESHA MAITY 917 ########
140 1.29E+12 SUMIT PAUL 918 ########
141 1.29E+12 RAJASREE SARKAR919 ########



142 1.29E+12 SAMIM ALI MOLLA920 ########
143 1.29E+12 SUSMITA DAS 921 ########
144 1.29E+12 SONA BISWAS 922 ########
145 1.29E+12 SHAMPA PAUL 923 ########
146 1.29E+12 SARBAJIT PRASAD924 ########
147 1.29E+12 ARIJIT ROY CHOWDHURY925 ########
148 1.29E+12 SAMRAT CHANDA926 ########
149 1.29E+12 MITA MONDAL 927 ########
150 1.29E+12 SUPRIYO SAHA 928 ########
151 1.29E+12 ABHIJEET BHATTACHARJEE929 ########
152 1.29E+12 TASMIRA KHATUN930 ########
153 1.29E+12 SAHINTA KHATUN931 ########
154 1.29E+12 AKASH MAITY 932 ########
155 1.29E+12 SUBHOJIT DAS 934 ########
156 1.29E+12 JAYANTA BISWAS 935 ########
157 1.29E+12 SWARUP DAS 936 ########
158 1.29E+12 ARGHA DAS 938 ########
159 1.29E+12 RUPAYAN BISWAS939 ########
160 1.29E+12 RAHUL BISWAS 940 ########
161 1.29E+12 RAKESH MAHATO943 ########
162 1.29E+12 RAJDEEP PODDAR945 ########
163 1.29E+12 PRIYANKA PAUL 946 ########
164 1.29E+12 SUBHASISH SASMAL947 ########
165 1.29E+12 SRIJIT CHOWDHURY948 ########
166 1.29E+12 SUMAN KUMAR GHOSH950 ########
167 1.29E+12 AGRASAR GHOSH 952 ########
168 1.29E+12 PRODIPTO SEN 953 ########
169 1.29E+12 ABIR KUNDU 954 ########
170 1.29E+12 DEBASISH POREY 956 ########
171 1.29E+12 RUBINA KHATOON957 ########
172 1.29E+12 MADHUMITA JASOARA958 ########
173 1.29E+12 DIPANNITA HALDER959 ########
174 1.29E+12 SHARMISTHA MONDAL960 ########
175 1.29E+12 RUPANKAR DAS 963 ########
176 1.29E+12 MAMPI DAS 964 ########
177 1.29E+12 SREEJITA SEN 965 ########
178 1.29E+12 SUSHANTA GHOSH966 ########
179 1.29E+12 ABDUL ARMAN HOSSEIN967 ########
180 1.29E+12 PAYEL GHOSH 968 ########
181 1.29E+12 TANMOY DAS 969 ########
182 1.29E+12 ABHIJIT BISWAS 970 ########
183 1.29E+12 RAHUL SARKAR 971 ########
184 1.29E+12 SWEETY CHAKROBORTY972 ########
185 1.29E+12 RESMA KHATUN 973 ########
186 1.29E+12 SHREYOSI MUKHERJEE975 ########
187 1.29E+12 SOURAV DAS 976 ########
188 1.29E+12 SUMAN BERA 977 ########



189 1.29E+12 SANTANU BARMAN978 ########
190 1.29E+12 ROSNI KHATUN 979 ########
191 1.29E+12 ANIT MUKHERJEE 980 ########
192 1.29E+12 PRIYANKA ORAON981 ########
193 1.29E+12 BISHAL PAL 982 ########
194 1.29E+12 SUBHASISH DUTTA983 ########
195 1.29E+12 ABHINABA BANERJEE985 ########
196 1.29E+12 TUSHAR DAS 987 ########
197 1.29E+12 SHRETA MONDAL 988 ########
198 1.29E+12 SUBHAJIT DEY 989 ########
199 1.29E+12 PRERANA PRODHAN990 ########
200 1.29E+12 KAJAL SARKAR 992 ########
201 1.29E+12 SHUVODEEP DAS 993 ########
202 1.29E+12 NISHA MAITY 994 ########
203 1.29E+12 SUSMITA BHANDARI995 ########
204 1.29E+12 KAJOL PAL 996 ########
205 1.29E+12 UTTAM SAHA 999 ########
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